
Account/Formula

12:53PM12/5/25
WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2025 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-043-000-0000-6240 Dues & License RenewalCMA UPGRADE FROM TRAINEE ERIKA 012JG8Z0BQ35.75 6 N

01-001-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeKEARNEY REG - 2026 NACO CONF 0153550.00 8 N

02/21/2026 02/24/2026

01-053-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, Development10 FIRST AID/CPR/AED WORKBOOKS 0153267.95 9 N

11/03/2025 11/10/2025

01-049-000-0000-6485 Computer/Technology SuppliesNEWEGG SALES TAX REFUND 110320254.95 19 N

01-200-019-0000-6405 Office SuppliesK-9 CARDS 20251106C172.00 5 N

01-001-000-0000-6330 Transportation/Travel/ParkingAIRPLANE TICKET-NACO CONF. 3014532.97 17 N

02/20/2026 02/25/2026

01-001-000-0000-6330 Transportation/Travel/ParkingTRAVEL INSURANCE 301429.31 18 N

02/20/2026 02/25/2026

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsAPPLICANTSTACK MONTHLY 4439165.00 10 N

11/01/2025 12/01/2025

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsCHAT GPT MONTHLY 443920.00 11 N

11/13/2025 12/13/2025

01-200-000-0000-6205 PostagePOSTAGE MAIL BADGE 53147619627.25 4 N

01-252-000-0000-6422 Janitorial SuppliesMR CLEAN CLEANING SUPPLIES 53163943811626.48 2 N

01-252-003-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel Charges#301 MEETING GAS 54887331.78 1 N

01-045-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel Charges#200 DISPATCH MTG - CARLTON 78578.94 3 N

01-711-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesCONSTANT CONTACT MONTHLY 937059.85 7 N

11/05/2025 11/05/2025

01-100-196-0000-6360 Services, Labor, Contracts-Recorder'sCHAT GPT SUBSCRIPTION CMBSMZFP-000420.00 15 N

01-045-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesFUEL-PRIA MEETING NOVEMBER 202523.46 16 N

11/13/2025 11/13/2025

Old National Bank (ELAN)10789

1,945.79  1610789

General Fund1,945.79
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description            Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

-

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 16 Transactions

Old National Bank (ELAN)

Aitkin County 2R
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Trust

Copyright 2010-2025 Integrated Financial Systems

10

10-923-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesOUTDOOR NEWS SUBSCRIPTION 49274448.00 12 N

11/12/2025 11/12/2025

Old National Bank (ELAN)10789

48.00  110789

Trust48.00
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

10 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Old National Bank (ELAN)

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center
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Copyright 2010-2025 Integrated Financial Systems

19

19-521-000-0000-6454 Commissary Supplies-Non JailCOMMISARY STOCKING CAPS 112025783.50 14 N

19-524-000-0000-6590 Repair & Maintenance SuppliesICE MAKER REPAIRS 11202569.91 13 N

Old National Bank (ELAN)10789

853.41  210789

Long Lake Conservation Center853.41

2,847.20
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Final Total: 3 Vendors 19 Transactions

Old National Bank (ELAN)

Aitkin County
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Road & Bridge

Copyright 2010-2025 Integrated Financial Systems

3

03-303-000-0000-6220 TelephoneSWATARA INTERNET59.00 1 N
Old National Bank (ELAN)10789

59.00  110789

Road & Bridge59.00

59.00
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

3 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Final Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Old National Bank (ELAN)

Aitkin County
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General Fund

Copyright 2010-2025 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-045-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesHHS COUNTY CAR GAS REIMB27.13 4 N

11/06/2025 11/06/2025

Old National Bank (ELAN)10789

27.13  110789

General Fund27.13

Page 2
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Old National Bank (ELAN)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

12:53PM12/5/25
WLB1

Health & Human Services

Copyright 2010-2025 Integrated Financial Systems

5

05-400-440-0410-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING MACSSA CONF43.25 1 N

11/04/2025 11/06/2025

05-420-600-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING MACSSA CONF101.94 2 N

11/04/2025 11/06/2025

05-430-700-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-LODGING MACSSA CONF163.73 3 N

11/04/2025 11/06/2025

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY 10/25 INV014796422.80 5 N

10/01/2025 10/31/2025

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY 10/25 INV014796426.60 6 N

10/01/2025 10/31/2025

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY 10/25 INV0147964210.60 7 N

10/01/2025 10/31/2025

Old National Bank (ELAN)10789

328.92  610789

Health & Human Services328.92

356.05
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

5 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 6 Transactions

Final Total: 2 Vendors 7 Transactions

Old National Bank (ELAN)

Aitkin County
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 27.13 General Fund 1

 328.92 Health & Human Services 5

 356.05

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Page 5
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 1,945.79 General Fund 1

 48.00 Trust 10

 853.41 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 2,847.20

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Page 3
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 59.00 Road & Bridge 3

 59.00

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Total Elan pd 11.20.25 = $3,262.25




